
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
14 
36 
17 
95 
27 
97 

851 
669 
74 
92 
89 

194 
28 

811 
625 
84 

179 
624 
997 
900 
174 
222 
83 

260 
972 
693 
411 
410 
800 
31 

118 
98 

249 
119 
77 

Name 
Andrew Lee 
Jayson Uribe 
Bryce Kornbau 
JD Beach 
Ashton Yates 
Rocco Landers 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Eziah Davis 
Gabriel Da Silva 
Jason Waters 
Alex Arango 
Deion Campbell 
Cory Ventura 
Eric Smith 
Christopher Durbin 
Joseph Giannotto 
Tony Storniolo 
Nathan Seethaler 
Kreece Elliott 
Zachary Schumacher 
William Posse 
Manuel Segura 
Anthony Norton 
Phillip Leckie 
Steven Shakespeare 
Mike Bishop 
Ryan Nolan 
Steve Olson 
Trevor Watson 
Jeffery Purk 
Dylan Yelton 
Jeremy Simmons 
Jordan Eubanks 
Stefan Dolipski 
Bobby Davies 

Make 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
HON 
HON 
SUZ 
BMW 
YAM 
HON 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
APR 
BMW 
BMW 
HON 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
HON 
KAW 
BMW 
SUZ 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
HON 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 

Best Tm 
2:13.269 
2:13.350 
2:14.926 
2:14.986 
2:15.452 
2:15.550 
2:16.743 
2:16.920 
2:17.565 
2:17.708 
2:17.924 
2:18.016 
2:18.628 
2:19.105 
2:19.282 
2:19.765 
2:19.872 
2:20.479 
2:20.637 
2:21.786 
2:22.140 
2:22.726 
2:22.770 
2:22.873 
2:23.740 
2:23.762 
2:24.047 
2:24.073 
2:24.118 
2:24.602 
2:24.642 
2:24.775 
2:25.490 
2:26.047 

In Lap 
8 
6 
7 
8 
6 
7 
8 
8 
9 
3 
7 
3 
7 
6 
9 
5 
3 
5 
5 
7 
5 
9 
8 
6 
5 
8 
6 
5 
5 
5 
8 
6 
7 
7 
0 

Diff 

0.081 
1.657 
1.717 
2.183 
2.281 
3.474 
3.651 
4.296 
4.439 
4.655 
4.747 
5.359 
5.836 
6.013 
6.496 
6.603 
7.210 
7.368 
8.517 
8.871 
9.457 
9.501 
9.604 

10.471 
10.493 
10.778 
10.804 
10.849 
11.333 
11.373 
11.506 
12.221 
12.778 

Sponsor 
OrangeCatRacing 
OrangeCatRacing 
BPR Racing Yamaha 
Real Steel Honda 
Jones Honda 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki 
Top Pro Motorsports/CJKNOWS 
The Bike Experience USA 
3D Motorsports 
Edge Racing 
Top Pro Motorsports 
BPR Racing 
PS² Racing 
Crash Bandicoots Racing 
Durbin Racing 
Limitless Racing 
Team Storniolo 
Seethaler Racing 
Elliott Racing Powered By Kat Works LLC 
Superbike Supply 
Posse Racing 
Red Lobo Racing 
Privateer Motorsports 
Seriously Casual Motorsports 
3D Motorsports 
Privateer Motorsports 
Ryhno Racing 
Turn One Racing 
Team Sloppy Sprockets Honda Racing 
Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 
Yelton Racing/GP Motorsales 
Impact Racing 
Ready to Ride 
Team Germany - TSE Racing 
FLO4LAW/SBU Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/31/2025 9:47:42 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Stock 1000 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:20:00 

Road America  4.050 miles 

5/31/2025 09:20 


